Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Ayon Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Joy Sarker

Nishit Halder

Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

December-2023

Generate time 2023-12-24 00:47:06 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

7,500.00
0.00
192.00
39.06
7,500.00
8,430.00
0.00
930.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.00 312.50 233.00 0.00
47.00 1,835.94 1,614.00 0.00
41.00 1,601.56 1,680.00 0.00
12.00 468.75 874.00 0.00
39.00 1,523.44 2,429.00 0.00
45.00 1,757.81 1,600.00 0.00

Members

Total Cost
0.00
312.50
1,835.94
1,601.56
468.75
1,523.44

1,757.81

Due

0.00

-79.50

-221.94

78.44

405.25

905.56

-157.81



Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Uday mondol
Sourav Biswas
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder

Total

Amount

2429

1600

874

233

1614

1680

8430

Name

Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder

Sukanto Kundu

Date

2023-12-24

2023-12-21

2023-12-20

2023-12-20

2023-12-17

2023-12-17

2023-12-17

2023-12-15

Product

bazar
€ggs
bazar
bazer
kachajal
chal+egg

bazar

1bosta chal +tel+dal +mosl atsiyabin+lobon

Amount

570

50

30

586

20

85

100

2146



Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-15 murgi 400

Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-15 piyaj+rosun 55
Nishit Halder 2023-12-14 bazar 140
Uday mondol 2023-12-14 bazar 600
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-14 bazar 693
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-14 alu+piyaj+egg+chal 339
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-14 oil 192
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-06 chal +tel 692
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-06 fish+moslat+vegetables 470
Sukanto Kundu 2023-12-06 murgi+al u+sim+eggs+mosl a+dal 332
Total 7500

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2023-12-24
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1
Sukanto Kundu 0 0 1
Sourav Biswas 0 1 1
Nishit Halder 0 1 1
Joy Sarker 0 1 1
Chayon Halder 0 1 1
2023-12-23
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Uday mondol 0 1 1

Sukanto Kundu 0 1 1



Sourav Biswas
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Joy Sarker

2023-12-22

Breakfast

2023-12-21

Breakfast

2023-12-20

Breakfast

2023-12-19

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2023-12-18

Breakfast

2023-12-17

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-12-16

Breakfast

2023-12-15

Breakfast

2023-12-14

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu

Nishit Hal der

2023-12-13

Breakfast

2023-12-12

Breakfast

2023-12-11

Breakfast

0

2023-12-10

Breakfast

2023-12-09

Breakfast

0

0

0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1



Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu

Nishit Hal der

2023-12-08

Breakfast

2023-12-07

Breakfast

2023-12-06

Breakfast

0

2023-12-05

Breakfast

2023-12-04

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1



Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2023-12-03

Breakfast

2023-12-02

Breakfast

2023-12-01

Breakfast

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1



